CONTRACTOR NAME 

Nevada County 

2. The term of this Agreement is: 

START DATE 

July 1, 2025 or upon approval by Dept. of General Services, if required, whichever is later 

THROUGH END DATE 

August 31, 2026 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: 

$88,040.91; Eighty-Eight Thousand Forty Dollars and Ninety-One Cents 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a part of the Agreement. 

Exhibits Title Pages 

Exhibit A Scope of Work 4 

Exhibit B Budget Detail and Payment Provisions 3